
2022 Hog Show Results
Hardin County Fair
Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name Club Place

01 - Class 1 Gilts ············· 9 records
663 Jemma Wireman Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 5

617 Langley Underwood Alger Jr. Farmers 4

472 Natalie Piehl Alger Jr. Farmers 3

273 Weston Heacock Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 2

220 Ivie Gonzalaz 1

429 Sophia Mouser Ridgeway Jr. Boosters

150 Weston Decker Upper Scioto Valley FFA

543 Abigail Schmelzer Kenton FFA

201 Kendall Frank Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes

02 - Class 2 Gilts ············· 7 records
350 Graycee King Hardin Hi-Lighters 7

201 Kendall Frank Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 6

644 Alexis White Kenton FFA 5

498 Anna Ramsey Ridgemont FFA 4

36 Carson Bash Kenton FFA 3

412 Annemarie Minter Hardin Northern FFA 2

242 Gavin Guyton Alger Jr. Farmers 1

03 - Class 3 Gilts ············· 10 records
200 Kameron Frank Hardin Northern FFA 5

302 Kellen Hollon Alger Jr. Farmers 4

347 Claire Ketcham Jumbo Jr. Farmers 3

466 Wyatt Payne Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 2

620 Maddox Underwood Alger Jr. Farmers 1

100 Ethan Camper Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes

499 Lola Ramsey Ridgemont FFA

9 Kylie Adams Hardin Co. Dairy Club

663 Jemma Wireman Ridgeway Jr. Boosters

241 Bentley Guyton Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes

04 - Class 4 Gilts ············· 8 records
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Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name Club Place

04 - Class 4 Gilts ············· 8 records
619 Macoy Underwood Alger Jr. Farmers 5

546 Connor Scott Upper Scioto Valley FFA 4

673 Jadalyn Worthington Boots and Buckles 3

272 Trenton Heacock Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 2

191 Brenna Flowers Hardin Northern FFA 1

520 Aizlyn Rodenberger Ridgeway Jr. Boosters

176 Mykal Ellerbrock Upper Scioto Valley FFA

322 Layla Hunsicker Alger Jr. Farmers

05 - Class 5 Gilts ············· 9 records
389 Mariah Mathis Alger Jr. Farmers 5

347 Claire Ketcham Jumbo Jr. Farmers 4

360 Mykenzie Lance Ridgemont FFA 3

465 Taylor Payne Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 2

428 Talon Motter Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 1

413 Ellie Minter Goshen Youth

22 Austin Ashbrook Kenton FFA

497 Marissa Ramirez Ridgeway Jr. Boosters

601 Griffin Thompson Alger Jr. Farmers

06 - Class 6 Gilts ············· 9 records
500 Parker Rarey Kenton FFA 5

579 Mila Strain Alger Jr. Farmers 4

323 Easton Hunt Alger Jr. Farmers 3

674 Jazalyn Worthington Boots and Buckles 2

232 McKala Grauel Ridgemont FFA 1

212 Alex Gatchell Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes

435 Braydon Murrell Hardin Co. Wranglers

618 Macain Underwood Alger Jr. Farmers

644 Alexis White Kenton FFA

07 - Class 7 Gilts ············· 10 records
46 William Bingham Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 5

57 Kyla Bostater Kenton FFA 4

599 Adilynn Thompson Alger Jr. Farmers 3

44 Quinn Billenstein Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 2

43 Kaytlin Billenstein Ridgemont FFA 1

502 Owen Redding Hardin Co. Wranglers
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07 - Class 7 Gilts ············· 10 records
555 Ella Sherman Goshen Youth

547 Savannah Scott Alger Jr. Farmers

256 Lila Harder Lynn Valley Farmers

602 Lauren Thompson Alger Jr. Farmers

08 - Class 8 Gilts ············· 8 records
556 Olivia Sherman Goshen Youth 5

345 Myah Keckler Liberty Belles & Boys 4

541 Kaelyn Saylor Ridgemont FFA 3

271 Peyton Heacock Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 2

464 Lainee Patton Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 1

603 Mason Thompson Upper Scioto Valley FFA

570 Kinze Sprang Kenton FFA

98 Georgia Cameron Hardin Hi-Lighters

16 - Class 1 Barrow ············· 7 records
323 Easton Hunt Alger Jr. Farmers 7

12 Caleb Ammons Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 6

290 Griffin Hensel Goshen Youth 5

660 Lauren Wingfield Ridgemont FFA 4

556 Olivia Sherman Goshen Youth 3

46 William Bingham Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 2

466 Wyatt Payne Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 1

17 - Class 2 Barrow ············· 8 records
284 Paisley Helton Alger Jr. Farmers 5

200 Kameron Frank Hardin Northern FFA 4

242 Gavin Guyton Alger Jr. Farmers 3

42 Hailey Billenstein Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 2

12 Caleb Ammons Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 1

8 Kyler Adams Hardin Co. Dairy Club

546 Connor Scott Upper Scioto Valley FFA

150 Weston Decker Upper Scioto Valley FFA

18 - Class 3 Barrow ············· 9 records
617 Langley Underwood Alger Jr. Farmers 5

428 Talon Motter Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 4
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Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name Club Place

18 - Class 3 Barrow ············· 9 records
44 Quinn Billenstein Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 3

464 Lainee Patton Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 2

302 Kellen Hollon Alger Jr. Farmers 1

9 Kylie Adams Hardin Co. Dairy Club

285 Toby Helton Alger Jr. Farmers

517 Trevor Robinson Kenton FFA

322 Layla Hunsicker Alger Jr. Farmers

19 - Class 4 Barrow ············· 9 records
45 Annabelle Bingham Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 5

100 Ethan Camper Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 4

601 Griffin Thompson Alger Jr. Farmers 3

174 Makenna Eibling Hardin Northern FFA 2

272 Trenton Heacock Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 1

8 Kyler Adams Hardin Co. Dairy Club

23 Ethan Ashbrook Kenton FFA

659 Charles Wingfield Ridgemont FFA

220 Ivie Gonzalaz

20 - Class 5 Barrow ············· 9 records
602 Lauren Thompson Alger Jr. Farmers 5

36 Carson Bash Kenton FFA 4

412 Annemarie Minter Hardin Northern FFA 3

635 Jakob Wallace Ridgemont FFA 2

43 Kaytlin Billenstein Ridgemont FFA 1

570 Kinze Sprang Kenton FFA

499 Lola Ramsey Ridgemont FFA

603 Mason Thompson Upper Scioto Valley FFA

389 Mariah Mathis Alger Jr. Farmers

21 - Class 6 Barrow ············· 10 records
413 Ellie Minter Goshen Youth 5

521 Deakon Rodenberger Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 4

212 Alex Gatchell Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 3

500 Parker Rarey Kenton FFA 2

517 Trevor Robinson Kenton FFA 1

620 Maddox Underwood Alger Jr. Farmers

502 Owen Redding Hardin Co. Wranglers
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21 - Class 6 Barrow ············· 10 records
472 Natalie Piehl Alger Jr. Farmers

611 Heidi Trachsel Hardin Northern FFA

576 Leianna Stedman Jumbo Jr. Farmers

22 - Class 7 Barrow ············· 9 records
618 Macain Underwood Alger Jr. Farmers 5

579 Mila Strain Alger Jr. Farmers 4

271 Peyton Heacock Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes 3

600 Elizabeth Thompson Upper Scioto Valley FFA 2

465 Taylor Payne Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 1

659 Charles Wingfield Ridgemont FFA

673 Jadalyn Worthington Boots and Buckles

241 Bentley Guyton Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes

273 Weston Heacock Blanchard Pleasant Buckeyes

23 - Class 8 Barrow ············· 8 records
619 Macoy Underwood Alger Jr. Farmers 5

591 Areanna Taylor Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 4

42 Hailey Billenstein Ridgeway Jr. Boosters 3

232 McKala Grauel Ridgemont FFA 2

600 Elizabeth Thompson Upper Scioto Valley FFA 1

74 Alec Brown Alger Jr. Farmers

57 Kyla Bostater Kenton FFA

22 Austin Ashbrook Kenton FFA

24 - Class 9 Barrow ············· 10 records
290 Griffin Hensel Goshen Youth 5

191 Brenna Flowers Hardin Northern FFA 4

635 Jakob Wallace Ridgemont FFA 3

660 Lauren Wingfield Ridgemont FFA 2

360 Mykenzie Lance Ridgemont FFA 1

23 Ethan Ashbrook Kenton FFA

349 Tate Ketcham Jumbo Jr. Farmers

555 Ella Sherman Goshen Youth

435 Braydon Murrell Hardin Co. Wranglers

256 Lila Harder Lynn Valley Farmers
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25 - Class 10 Barrow ············· 8 records
45 Annabelle Bingham Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 5

547 Savannah Scott Alger Jr. Farmers 4

674 Jazalyn Worthington Boots and Buckles 3

345 Myah Keckler Liberty Belles & Boys 2

591 Areanna Taylor Taylorcreek Lads & Lassies 1

497 Marissa Ramirez Ridgeway Jr. Boosters

576 Leianna Stedman Jumbo Jr. Farmers

98 Georgia Cameron Hardin Hi-Lighters
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